
No. 名前 タイム 順位

614 平岡謙亮 0:20:16 1

618 村越洋之 0:20:20 2

604 緒方 哲治 0:21:44 3

606 珠久 真仁 0:23:26 4

608 高野 昭夫 0:26:56 5

613 野田うらら 0:27:25 6

619 山本有希 0:29:18 7

611 凪 祐理子 0:29:21 8

602 井上 紗友梨 0:30:27 9

605 木野 修次 0:34:20 10

617 柾谷 朱 0:34:59 11

616 降矢 昌次郎 0:35:18 12

620 吉住 あゆみ 0:35:37 13

603 榎園 恭子 0:35:38 14

601 有田 千秋 0:36:26 15

609 田村洋和 0:39:51 16

612 二階堂知 0:43:58 17

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年4月20日

5km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

706 田口 雅之 0:47:47 1

711 伴野 慎治 0:49:25 2

709 藤堂 崇光 0:51:48 3

701 相川 裕希 0:52:31 4

704 岸田 直樹 0:54:35 5

710 那須 誠 1:00:57 6

707 竹村 翔太郎 1:06:41 7

703 石原 貴之 1:06:44 8

702 飯原 有教 1:09:14 9

712 望月 清香 1:10:47 10

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年4月20日

10km



No. 名前 タイム 順位

305 三瓶 亨 1:32:01 1

313 山本 立真 1:43:39 2

314 吉田 和豊 1:43:55 3

304 坂本 靖 1:43:55 4

309 藤村 佳宏 1:46:31 5

308 比嘉 章人 1:49:15 6

302 井口 和之 1:51:52 7

312 森田 諭 1:52:59 8

310 古川 龍也 1:56:27 9

311 南山 美紀 1:57:16 10

303 大塚 耕作 1:57:53 11

301 阿部 真帆 2:05:33 12

306 楢原 悠子 2:11:05 13

307 野村 公一 2:17:56 14

20km

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年4月20日



No. 名前 タイム 順位

501 那須 初枝＆玲奈 0:32:50 1

503 青木 洋紀＆晴哉 0:37:16 2

502 宮本 三千城＆光瑠  0:38:46 3

親子

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年4月20日



No チーム名 メンバー 区間タイム タイム 順位

冨田 博昭 0:25:04 0:25:04

有馬殿 直輝 0:24:47 0:49:51

市川 良隆 0:24:22 1:14:13

西嶋 俊 0:24:30 1:38:43

清水 静枝 0:26:02 0:26:02

清水 梨生 0:25:19 0:51:21

清水 淳 0:22:32 1:13:53

鈴木 珠朗 0:25:06 1:38:59

多田 美奈 0:22:40 0:22:40

廣瀬 裕一 0:23:39 0:46:19

多田 敏男 0:29:45 1:16:04

廣瀬 裕一 0:24:17 1:40:21

増田 裕規 0:24:49 0:24:49

高阪 真弥 0:31:43 0:56:32

平井 裕章 0:22:46 1:19:18

谷口 洋介 0:27:22 1:46:40

小島 幸男 0:23:44 0:23:44

阿部 正 0:33:11 0:56:55

石本 道生 0:29:16 1:26:11

阿部 京子 0:41:46 2:07:57

904 走猿 4

902 緑豊A 5

ハルいつ父母会 3

Mate RUN　皇居マラソン 2019年4月20日

20kmリレー

905 とみぃず 1

903 緑豊B 2

901


